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Exponential

y = Aebx + C

SSR = 2.26e+41

δx
�

δy
�

Parameter Value Uncertainty

A [start: 8.90e+00] 1.768e-23 7.906e-24

b [start: 1.00e+01] 1.000e+01 0

C 2.000e+00 0

Jacobian not full rank, uncertainties may be zero

0 2 4 6 8 10

−8

−7

−6

−5

−4

−3

−2

0 2 4 6 8 10

−4

−2

0

R
es

id
ua

l
(y

)

×1020

http://curve.fit/XHCmxzvg

